Kenttapelaajien pisteporssi

#

17
33
7

5

12
11
10
21
22
23
19
26
88
13
99
96
8

28
9

6

Maalivahtien pisteporssi

#
39
1
35
29

Nimi

Juha Vahakangas
Mika Bjork

Vesa Komulainen
Ville Jylha
Jaakko Hanninen
Ari Teerikangas
Pekka Kansala
Tuomo Maattanen
Risto Koljonen
Jani Jyrkka
Johan Wentus
Sami Rita

Harri Savolainen
Teemu Kerola
Juha Vuolle
Miikka Puumala
Erno Makiniemi
Matti Raisénen
Markus Kekolahti

Jarno Kivela

Nimi

Ottelut Maalit Syotét Pisteet +/-

8
5

Teemu Uusi-Pohjola 7

Tero Tofferi
Kimmo Malila

Juho Silvasti

12

22

17

13

8

5

3

5

1

0

2

1

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

0
Ottelut Pm

22

7 23
5 19
2 9

19 31
8 30
4 21
5 18
7 15
8 13
4 7
1 6
5 6
5 5
2 4
3 4
1 3
0 2
1 2
2 2
2 2
1 1
0 0
0 0

Torjunnat

101

96

74

31

Torj.
82.11
80.67
79.57
77.5

21
17
25
13

%

Jaahyt

Nollapelit Jaghyt

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

Syotot
1

1
0
0



